80
SO
LD
ER
IN
G
SY
ST

MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-1515 Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm
Approx. 1.5 m
CP-2015 Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm
CP-2515 Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm
CP-3015 Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm
CP-3515 Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm
MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-1515-10 Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm
Approx. 1.5 m
CP-2015-10 Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm
CP-2515-10 Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm
CP-3015-10 Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm
CP-3515-10 Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm
MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-15B Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm Approx. 30m
CP-20B Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm Approx. 30m
CP-25B Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm Approx. 20m
CP-30B Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm Approx. 20m
CP-35B Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm Approx. 15m
MODEL Type  Width Length
CP-15Y Plain Knitting Approx. 1.5 mm
Approx. 2m
CP-20Y Plain Knitting Approx. 2.0 mm
CP-25Y Plain Knitting Approx. 2.5 mm
CP-30Y Plain Knitting Approx. 3.0 mm
CP-35Y Plain Knitting Approx. 3.5 mm
CONVENTIONAL DISPENSER PACK
ECONOMICAL PACKS OF 10PCS BULK-LENGTH SPOOL
DISPENSER PACK WITH STAINLESS STEEL MOUTH
●High-quality desoldering wick with braided copper wire,

Rosin Length
 Width
Quantity
1.5 mm
2.0 mm
2.5 mm
3.0 mm
3.5 mm 4.5 mm
for LEAD-FREE for LEAD-FREE
HALOGEN-FREE 1.5 m
CPN-2015-10 10
CPN-3015-10 10
RMA flux
1.5 m
CP-1515 1
CP-1515-10 10
CP-2015 1
CP-2015-10 10
CP-2515 1
CP-2515-10 10
CP-3015 1
CP-3015-10 10
CP-3515 1
CP-3515-10 10
CP-4515 1
CP-4515-10 10
2.0m
CP-15Y 1
CP-20Y 1
CP-25Y 1